

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7065 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

HASMUKH R.PATEL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KANUBHAI C.PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 221 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 01/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nupur Mittal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr Nitin Mishra, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.
Ms Ankita Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant Nos. 2,1,4 to 6 and 8
and the ld. Counsel for the respondent are present.

Registry shall process the matter for pre-final hearing.

List again on 20.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar