

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7065/2010

HASMU KH R.PATEL AND OTHERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KANUBHAI C.PATEL AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 221/2010 In C.A. No. 7065/2010

Date : 05-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR  
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr.R.C.Sharma,Adv.  
Mr.Dhruv Surana,Adv.  
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as a last chance, is given to the Ld.counsel for the appellant to comply with the terms of the order dated 17.08.2018 of this Court for effecting service upon respondent Nos.1,5 & 8.

List the matter again on 05.12.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar